TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

44625 / York 197/90/200 DU

Position

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
48
49
50
51
52
53
58
61

ltemNo

41424
41420
41421
41422
41483
41484
43395
43396
43397
41488
43398
43469
43480
43327
43400
41494
43401
43481
43403
43404
43405
43472
43473
43406
43483
43408
43409
43410
41509
33426
33431
33441
43412
41511
43308
43338
43413
41516
41450
43051
43052
52592
43307
43476
41452
41474
41520
41445
43415
43236
43310
52608

Description

Adjustable foot

DRAIN FUNNEL
RUBBER SIPHON 40
PVC handle Uz-47

PCV TEE 40X40 /90
PCV PIPE 40

Fan plate support 80
Evaporator plate 80
Front cover 80
Perforation bracket 80
Air inlet

Bottom shelf (w/o holes)
Bottom shelf 1 (w/ holes)
Foot cover

Bottom cover

CHROME SCREW M6X30
AP-577 seal profile

Roof 90

Honeycomb

Logo

Bumper

Right (left) full side 90/H200
Shelf bracket

Price strip LS

Top shelf 550

Shelf reinforcement
Perforated back panel 1
Perforated back panel 2
Power cord

Thermostat

Power Switch (Red)
Light Switch (Green)
Plexiglass stoppers

Nut

Nozzle

Evaporator heater
Evaporator

EXPANSION VALVE
STANDARD HERMETIC BOX
RING

FAN PROPELLER

Fan plate YR 90
Evaporator fan motor
Fan mesh

Rubber culvert fi26
Temperature sensor
Profil LED

Power supply

Lamp

LED profile

Upper support for hinged doors
Hinged double glass doors DUZ
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